Desert Bighorns
Steve Bell
928-234-6502
DT11@suddenlink.net

Tri-State Quuickshots
Alison Warner
princessaliaz@yahoo.com

Mohave Top Guns
Kerry Schanaman
928-279-9375
kschanaman@kusd.org

Prescott Bird Busters
Brian Witty
928-420-2991
bawittyl@yahoo.com

American Heritage Academy
Aron Anderson

928-274-2110
aanderson@edkey.org

Lake Havasu e

Arizona SCTP Clubs

Andrew Wachtel
928-486-8607
andy@azwestappraisers.com

Xavier Hot Shots

Lake Havasu

City

Mark Gross
602-616-3346
mgross@carollo.com

/

Ben Avery Clay Crushers
Tim Bissell
623-680-2743

timbissell@aol.com
http://benaveryclaycrushers.org

Yuma Young Guns

H. McNutt
928-580-0918
wmcnutt03@gmail.com

Phantom Sure Shots
Fred/Jenn Hirsch
602-561-7986
Jenn@jennhirsch.com

Buckeye Buckshots
Matt Royster
mattroyster@hotmail.com

Odyssey Big Shots

Kenny Bartee

623-388-9465
Odysseybigshots@gmail.com

e

Freedom Fire

Jason Jones
602-882-8945
ffssteam@gmail.com

Mustang Shooting Sports
Mark Cardwell

602-421-9514
mark.cardwell@forentech.com
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Gun Devil Shooting
Sports at ASU

Jim Tweedley
602-405-2551
jamestweedley@cox.net

fEhe. <2,
ambsione

Casa Grande Trap & Skeet Covey Central Arizona Target
Tiger Volz Shooters
520-836-9926 Rodney Shedd

shootatcgtc@aol.com 520-251-2024
ratfarms@msn.com

Paa roef

E

A+M Clay Shooters
Michelle James
602-531-6948
amclayshooters@gmail.com

Camp Verde Clays
Danny Howe
928-567-8017
dhowe@cvusd.k12.az.us

White Mountain Clay Busters
Mike Thrasher

928-242-2396
Shotguncoach5@gmail.com

Leading Edge Shooters

Bowen Udall

928-245-3666
bowen.udall@nasashootingsports.com

White Mountain Rod & Gun
Darren McDowell
928-333-5692
dmcdowell.dm@amail.com

e Bird Busters of Payson

Bob Albert
602-757-4246
bobalbert@swba.co

Rio Salado Target Terminators
Jeff Schultz

480-710-6036
riosctp@targetterminatorsaz.com

Globe

Scott Skaggs
928-701-2573
sscdjskaggs@aol.com

AZ Dust Devils

Tom Slaughter
480-628-9977
funtoshoot@gmail.com

University of Arizona
Aeriel Skinner
aerielskinner@email.arizona.edu

Tucson Shooting Stars
Dave Huelsman
805-390-8482
dlhman.dh@gmail.com

Double Adobe

Roy Roberts

520-364-4000
doubleadobe@doubleadobe.com

Huachuca Hot Shots
Marshall Ojerio
719-352-8204

mojerio@gmail.com
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